FF-ST2 Series
Type 2 Safety Light Curtains for Industrial
Machine Safeguarding
Features
• Type 2 per IEC61496-1/2, SIL2 per IEC61508
• Resolutions: 18, 30 or 80 mm
• Protection heights: 200…1400 mm (18 mm resolution) or
200…1800 mm (30 and 80 mm resolutions)

32,5
4   www.honeywell.com/sensing
Ordering Information FF-ST2 Standard A
Features overview
Function package Automatic restart with external device monitoring
Connection types M12/5 pole on emitter and receiver
These on/off sensors are designed to be directly interfaced to the machine final switching devices (e.g. contactors), negating the
need for a dedicated interface module.
Receiver wiring diagram
Part numbers
(see accessories section for mounting kits, connectors, power supply and relay modules)
Finger detection
Resolution 18 mm, scanning range 0…10 m
Protective height (mm) Part number
200 FF-ST2B02CM2
300 FF-ST2B03CM2
400 FF-ST2B04CM2
500 FF-ST2B05CM2
600 FF-ST2B06CM2
700 FF-ST2B07CM2
800 FF-ST2B08CM2
1000 FF-ST2B10CM2
1200 FF-ST2B12CM2
1400 FF-ST2B14CM2
Hand, limb or body detection
Resolution 30 mm, scanning range 0…10 m Resolution 80 mm, scanning range 0…10 m
Protective height (mm) Part number Protective height (mm) Part number
200 FF-ST2C02CM2 200 FF-ST2C02LM2
300 FF-ST2C03CM2 300 FF-ST2C03LM2
400 FF-ST2C04CM2 400 FF-ST2C04LM2
500 FF-ST2C05CM2 500 FF-ST2C05LM2
600 FF-ST2C06CM2 600 FF-ST2C06LM2
700 FF-ST2C07CM2 700 FF-ST2C07LM2
800 FF-ST2C08CM2 800 FF-ST2C08LM2
900 FF-ST2C09CM2 900 FF-ST2C09LM2
1000 FF-ST2C10CM2 1000 FF-ST2C10LM2
1200 FF-ST2C12CM2 1200 FF-ST2C12LM2
1400 FF-ST2C14CM2 1400 FF-ST2C14LM2
1600 FF-ST2C16CM2 1600 FF-ST2C16LM2
1800 FF-ST2C18CM2 1800 FF-ST2C18LM2
1
24 Vdc
3
0 V

5 = gray
5
Ordering Information FF-ST2 Standard M
Features overview
Function package Manual restart interlock with external device monitoring
Connection types M12/5 pole on emitter and receiver
These on/off sensors are designed to be directly interfaced to the machine final switching devices (e.g. contactors), negating the
need for a dedicated interface module.
Receiver wiring diagram
Part numbers
(see accessories section for mounting kits, connectors, power supply and relay modules)
Finger detection
Resolution 18 mm, scanning range 0…10 m
Protective height (mm) Part number
200 FF-ST2B02BM2
300 FF-ST2B03BM2
400 FF-ST2B04BM2
500 FF-ST2B05BM2
600 FF-ST2B06BM2
700 FF-ST2B07BM2
800 FF-ST2B08BM2
1000 FF-ST2B10BM2
1200 FF-ST2B12BM2
1400 FF-ST2B14BM2
Hand, limb or body detection
Resolution 30 mm, scanning range 0…10 m Resolution 80 mm, scanning range 0…10 m
Protective height (mm) Part number Protective height (mm) Part number
200 FF-ST2C02BM2 200 FF-ST2C02KM2
300 FF-ST2C03BM2 300 FF-ST2C03KM2
400 FF-ST2C04BM2 400 FF-ST2C04KM2
500 FF-ST2C05BM2 500 FF-ST2C05KM2
600 FF-ST2C06BM2 600 FF-ST2C06KM2
700 FF-ST2C07BM2 700 FF-ST2C07KM2
800 FF-ST2C08BM2 800 FF-ST2C08KM2
900 FF-ST2C09BM2 900 FF-ST2C09KM2
1000 FF-ST2C10BM2 1000 FF-ST2C10KM2
1200 FF-ST2C12BM2 1200 FF-ST2C12KM2
1400 FF-ST2C14BM2 1400 FF-ST2C14KM2
1600 FF-ST2C16BM2 1600 FF-ST2C16KM2
1800 FF-ST2C18BM2 1800 FF-ST2C18KM2
Honeywell
FF-SRE60292
1
24 Vdc